59
Prosperi ty Dielectr ics Co.,  Ltd.
RF SIGNAL CHOKE
OI0604DV Series / OI0707BI Series
■ Mechanical Dimensions (Unit: mm)
■ Electrical Specification
a. Tolerance: M=±20%,N=±30%
b.  All test data is referenced to 25°C ambient.

Tolerance
Test Freq.
(KHz)
DCR
(mΩ)
Typical
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
Rated Current
(A)
Typical
I sat
(A)
Typical
MCS0420-R47MN2 R47 0.47 M 100 12.5 14.0 7.0 9.5
MCS0420-1R0MN2 1R0 1.0 M 100 24.0 27.0 4.5 7.0
MCS0420-1R5MN2 1R5 1.5 M 100 38.0 46.0 4.0 6.0
MCS0420-2R2MN2 2R2 2.2 M 100 52.0 58.0 3.0 5.0
MCS0420-3R3MN2 3R3 3.3 M 100 74.0 87.0 2..5 4.0
MCS0420-4R7MN2 4R7 4.7 M 100 92.0 105.0 2.2 3.0
MCS0420-6R8MN2 6R8 6.8 M 100 162.0 178.0 2.0 2.1
Temperature Rise  vs.  DC Current
0
30
60